25 RALLY
Las7A

campeoaato

delores

20 FEBRERO 1977

ond . AR CLASIFICACION
2 Concursosnte Piloto Vehiculo Gr.| &1.{N | Tramos | Penall Total} Ser]Gr. | Cl.
10 | Reverter Competicion B.Fernandez- Niele Ford Escort RS 4 {11 12.685 12.685p 1 |1 1
4 R.A.C.E. J.de Bagration - M. Barbeito | Lancia Stratos 4 | 11 12.984 12,984 2 | 2 2
2 Fernando Lezama F. Lezama ~ J.M. Abans Ford Escort RS 4 |11 13.003 | 30 (13.033F4 3| 3 3
17 | BP Rocing T. Belgium F.Roothaert-" Vaillant™ Opel Kadett GTE | 4 | 11 13.034 13.034f 4 | 4 4
7 Esc. Montjuich J.M.Fernandez - A.Cortel Porsche C, RS 4 I 1 12.920 | 180 |[13.100§ 5 | 5 5
6 Frawitt KG H.W. Schewe - G. Dederichs | Porsche C. RS 4 |11 13.146 13.146f 6 | 6 6
15 | Esc. Montjuich C. Caba =~ J. Aymami Porsche C. RS 4 11 13.212 13.20IR 7 1 7 7
31 | Jean S. Couloumies | J.5. Couloumiés ~ E.Bondenet | Opel Kadett GTE | 2 7 13.303 13.303§ 8 | 1 1
14 | BLE.C.NLO. P. Bonet - J. Arnella Ford Escort RS 4 |11 13.303 13.303§ 9 | 8 8
19 | Volan SC A. Ferjancz ~ F. Iriczfalvi R-17 Gordini 4 ' H 13.740 | 60 {13.800§ 10! 9 |9
67 | Chrysler Espafia J. Buixeda - F. Lecina Simea 100 Rally | 2 3 13.852 13.8521 11 . 2 1
28 | A.C. Taifun Zuffenhams. W. Schweizer = B, Ostman Opel Kadett GTE | 2 7 13.916 13.916§ 12 | 3 2
40 | Octavio Candela O. Candela -~ J.M. Prat Opel Kadett GTE | 2 7 13.910 | 30 [13.940f 13 | 4 3
38 | B.P. Racing T. Belgium G. Colsoul - A, Lopes Opel Kadett GTE | 1 4 14,034 14.034f 14 | 1 1
34 | Christian Cerf \ C. Cerf ~ G. Roncin Ford Escort RS 1 4 14.047 14,047 15 | 2 2
57 | Esc. Costa Brava P. Arpa - |, Bulto A. Romeo GTV 1 4 13.940 | 150 (i4.090§ 16 | 3 3
39 1BUELC MOl E. Bonet - J. Llado C)éei Kadett GTE | 1 4 14.011 | 120 [14.131} 17 | 4 4
37 b Ese. KL ML Gy J.L. Sallent - F.J.Casanovas | Opel Kadett GTE | 1 4 13.983 | 150 (14,133} 18 | 5 5
93 | Claude Villeneuve (. Villeneuve - C. Villeneuve O(Sel Kadett GTE | 1 4 14,175 | 120 {14.295§ 19 | 6 6
83 . } Esec, Osona . .. J. Juvanteny -~ J. Salas Seat 124-1800 1 4 14.296 14.296§ 20 | 7 7
50 | Esc. Ei Quijote A. Marcos - A. Altarriba Seqt 124-1800 1 4 14.308 14,308§ 21 |8 8
21 Jrzy Londsberg J wlandsberg - M.Muszynski | Opel Kadett GiE| 4 11 13.859 | 480 [14.332§22 {10 |10
33 | Giovanni Salvi G. Salvi - P. de Almaida Ford Escort RS 1 4 14.184 | 180 §[4.364§23 | 9 9
64 | Esc. Osona L. Rogque - R. Grané Seat 1430~-1800 1 4 14,473 | 60 §14.533324 | 10 | 10
74 | Esc. Costa Brava F. Prats ~ J. Ambrés Simea 100 Rally | 2 5 14.560 14560125 | 5 | 2
86 | B.E.C.M.O. M. J. Ruedas - A. Fuster Opel Kadett GTE | 1 4 14,528 | 60 [14.588326 | 11 |11
69 | Esc. Costa Brava L. Juvanteny - J. Vizem Simea 100 Rally | 2 5 14,326 | 270 [14.596§ 27 6 .13
59 | Autocursa J.C. March - J. Colomer Seat 124-1800 1 4 14,673 | 60 [14.733§28 |12 |12
48 | Alain Salles A, Salles - C. Arnaud Renault R-1312 2 é 14,761 14.761 § 29 7 1
95 | Jean M. Guyot G.M. Guyot ~ H. Bertand R-12 Gordini 2 6 14.833 14.833 § 30 g 2
22 | Blazej Krupa { B. Krupa - P. Mystkowski R-12 Gordini 4 110 14.847 14 847 31 W]
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Esc. Osena
Autocursa

Ese. Armangué
Jean F. Chabaut
Biela C. Manresa
Gavi

Daniel Thoreau
Esc. Armangué
Esc. Catalufia
Esc. Rododendri
Esc. K.M.C.
Esc. El Quijote
Esc. Badalona
Esc. Costa Brava
Esc. Armangué
José Catiado
Biefa C. Manresa
Esc. Costa Brava’
Franck Ramonnatxo
Esc. Gerona

Esc. Raymond
Esc., K.V C.
Esc. Badalona
Herve Descamps
Joan Juvé Reventds
Esc. Costa Brava
Esc. Granollers
Esc. Granollers
Juan Santacreu
Antonic Romero

1. Gimeno - J.M. Montaner
H. Bable: ~ M. Rotllant

F. Junoy - R. Papaseit

J.F. Chabgst = J.L. Brisac
E. Palacios ~ J.S. Rodo
Gavi - J. Lorenzo

D. Thoreau ~ J. Masson

J. Esteller ~ V.F. Castan:
J.M. Jorda ~ J. Girbau
Benelli - Cavaglic

. Costa - M. Blanc

. Moiz - A, Vives

. Cortada ~ A. Alvarez

. Bosch - 1, Serra

.M. Boivide - F. Ramos

. Cafado ~ M. Muhioz

. Mora = L. Camprubi

. Genover - J.M. Riuro

. Ramonnatxo -J.L. Benavail
. Maimi ~ J. Carbones

. Saurt - J. Soler

C. Fernandez ~ L. de Valles
M. Caire - C. Parcerisas

H. Descamps -~ C. Domergue
J. Juve - P, Freginals

F.F. Massanas - J. Gou

M. Ambrds - J. Jimenez

E. Montserrat - 7. Duefias
J. Santacrev -~ J. Maldonado
A. Romero - J. ague

(P v Sl v i L WNNE( ISR KRy, ST MRS & o T O

Copa Damas: n? 86 - Maria Jose Ruedas ~ Ani Fuster

" Publicado a las 15h. 40 minutos.
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A.Romeo GTV
Seqgt 14301800
Opel Ascona SR
Seqt 124-1800
Seat 124-1800
Simeca Rally 2
Simca 1200 S
Simca 100 Raily
Opel Ascona SR
Segt 1430-1800
Seat 1430-1800
Simca 1200 S
Seat 127

Simea 100 GT
Seat 1430-1800
Seqt 127

Seqt 127

Sirica Rally 2
Seqgt 127

Sirpca 100 Ratly
t 14301600
t 127

2 Gordini

SinLccs 10GO Rally
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14.874
14,899
14,992
14.713
14.968
14,910
14.974
3 27
15.256
15.462
13,255
15.316
15.553
15,646
15.654
15.4609
15.78¢0
15.855

. 15.837

15.825
15.868
15.950
16.253
15.953

S 16.312 ¢

16.527
16.382
16.738
16.899
17.173

30

360
120
210
150

30
180
30

60
90
120
150

330
120
120
300
120
150
240

14.874
14.899
15.022
15.073
15.0C8
15.120
15.124
15,127
15.316
15.462
15.465
15.526
15,553
15.646
15,684

15.78%91 .

15.810
15.855

-15.897

15,90
15.988
16.100
16.253
16.283
16.432
16.647
16.682
16.858
17.049
17.413
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